

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).370/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2006 in CRLR No. 4674/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAGHUNATH PRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KM.MONA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner is granted two weeks' time to furnish correct of respondent no.

3.

Issue fresh notice to respondent nos. 2 and 3 thereafter.

Four weeks' time is granted to respondent no. 4 to file counter affidavit.

List again on 11.3.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

ns